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BOX TRAILERS

LIGHT DUTY SINGLE AXLE TRAILER  (Domestic Use) Avdilable sizes: 6x4 - 7x4

Our entry-level box trailer is perfect for cus’romers with small vehicles Thcn‘ can't tow heovy |oods on The|r own. These ||ghfwe|gh1 trailers
include such standard features as a smooth floor with mudguards (1.6mm thick), flat-side walls up to 320 mm high, 3 leaf slipper
springs rated at 600kg combined, 39mm round solid axle rated 750kg, 50x50 square hollow section drawbar, 2 or 4 tie down rails,
removable tailgate and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & New Tyres.

HEAVY DUTY SINGLE AXLE TRAILER - 750kg ATM Avculable sizes: 6x4 - 7x4 8x4 - 8x5

Our most popular trailer is perfect to use around the home or on a work site. These heavy-duty trailers include such standard features
as a Checker plate floor and mudguards (2.1mm thick),13" or 21" deep ribbed sides, 5 leaf slipper springs rated at 1,000kg, 39mm
round solid axle (rated 750kg), a draw bar using 75 x 50 rectangle hollow section steel, 4 tie down rails, removable tailgate, re-
enforced guards and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & New Tyres.

TANDEM AXLE BOX TRAILER - 2000kg ATM
Available sizes: 8x5 - 9x5 10x5 - 12x5 8x6 9x6 - 10x6 - 12x6

TRADESMAN TRAILER

A mndem axle box trailer is better suﬂed for drivers who need to carry heavy loads. All of our tandem axle box trailers are fitted with
mechanical over-ride disc brakes using Ford Bearings. Other standard features include a checker plate floor and mudguards, press-bent
side walls with extra bracing on the mudguards and draw bar, side walls up to 320mm high, 7 leaf springs, a full square hollow section
chassis, a draw bar using rectangle hollow section steel, tie rails on all 4 sides, removable tailgate and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & new tyres.

CAR TRAILER WITH RAILS OR A FLAT DECK BEAVER TAIL Available size: 14ft x 6ft 6"

Our car trailer comes with the same good-sized deck. This is a
popular choice for vehicles with low ground clearance because of its
4-inch rear beaver tail. This car trailer includes such standard
features as an extra-strong RHS chassis and draw bar, a checker
plate floor with mudguards, a rear beaver tail with a 4-inch drop,
mechanical disc brakes, slide-under ramps, front and rear tie points,
7 leaf springs, 45mm solid square axles with Ford bearings,12-volt
LED lights and winch mounting plate to suit any winch you require.
(Winch sold separately). Trailer available in 2000kg ATM with
Mechanical Brakes or 2800kg ATM with Electric Brakes.

COMMON UPGRADES & ACCESSORIES

® Mesh cages ® Swing up Jockey Wheel ® Hinged Ramp
= Steel Toolbox ®m Heavy Duty Jockey Wheel ~® 10" Electric Brakes :
® Ladder Racks HINGED RAMP
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Heavy Duty Singe Axle Trailer

6'x4
7'x 4'
7'x 5
8'x4
8'x 5
6'x 4'
7'x 4'
7'x 5
8'x 5
8'x 5
7'x 5

Note: 3 Bike Trailer, 150mm-wide channels, 2 Jerry Can Holders, loading ramp & tie points welded to floor

Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides

Springs
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf
5 Leaf

3 Channel Staggered 5 Leaf

NOTE: Prices include New Tyres Only
Tapered Tradesman Trailer

7' x 4'x4'

Heavy Duty

Springs
7 Leaf

Axles

39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd
39mm rnd

39mm rnd

Bxles
45mm sq

Floor

Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor

Checker Plate Floor

Floor
Checker Plate Floor

PRE BUILT TRAILER

PRICE LIST

Golf Buggy
Open-air Bike Trailer

DECEMBER 2024

Price i Jockey/Spare
$2306
$2476
$2756
$2756
$2995
$2461
$2696
$2995
$3166
$3778

$3139

Price
$7400

A full SHS chassis & RHS draw bar, 3 lift-up doors on gas struts, 400mm-wide internal shelf with external work benches, ladder racks & LED lights.

Tandem Axle Box Trailer

8 x 5'
9'x 5
9'x 6'
10'x 5'
10'x 6'
12'x 6'
8'x 5
9'x 5
9'x 6
10'x 5'
10'x 6'

Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty

13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
13" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides
21" Ribbed Sides

Springs
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leof
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf
7 Leaf

Axles

45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq
45mm sq

Floor

Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor

Jockey/Spare
$4700
$5210
$5675
$5675
$6235
$6638
$5000
$5510
$5975
$5975
$6635

All Tandems include Mechanical Brakes, 100 x 50 Drawbar, 50 x 50mm angle chassis or shs chassis, 50mm box section cross members.

Car Trailer with a flat deck beaver tail
14'x 6' 6 Heavy Duty 2000kg ATM
14'x 6' 6 Heavy Duty 2800kg ATM

Optional Extras
Trailer Cage 6 x 4 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 7 x 4 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 7 x 5 - (600 high)

7 Leaf
7 Leaf

Axles

45mm sq
45mm sq

Price

$ 812.00
$ 931.00
$1036.00

Floor
Checker Plate Floor
Checker Plate Floor

Mechanical Brakes

Electric Brakes

Trailer Cage 8 x 5 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 9 x 5 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 9 x 6 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 10 x 6 - (600 high)
Trailer Cage 6 x 4 - (900 high)
Trailer Cage 7 x 4 - (900 high)
Trailer Cage 7 x 5 - (900 high)
Trailer Cage 8 x 5 - (900 high)
Trailer Cage 10 x 6 - (900 high)

Price
$5768
$7925

Price

$1149.00
$1446.00
$1490.00
$1545.00
$ 957.00
$1057.00
$1169.00
$1281.00
$1710.00

NOTE: ALL TRAILERS COME WITH NEW 14" SUNRAYSIA RIMS & TYRES plus 2ND HAND SPARE



FINANCE AVAILABLE TO APPROVED CUSTOMERS

AUSLOANS . FINAPPS

Finance Group Asset Finance




