

#### LIGHT DUTY SINGLE AXLE TRAILER

### (Domestic Use)



### Available sizes: 6x4 - 7x4



Our entry-level box trailer is perfect for customers with small vehicles that can't tow heavy loads on their own. These lightweight trailers include such standard features as a smooth floor with mudguards (1.6mm thick), flat-side walls up to 320 mm high, 3 leaf slipper springs rated at 600kg combined, 39mm round solid axle rated 750kg, 50x50 square hollow section drawbar, 2 or 4 tie down rails, removable tailgate and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & New Tyres.

### **HEAVY DUTY SINGLE AXLE TRAILER - 750kg ATM**





### Available sizes: 6x4 - 7x4 - 8x4 - 8x5



Our most popular trailer is perfect to use around the home or on a work site. These heavy-duty trailers include such standard features as a Checker plate floor and mudguards (2.1mm thick),13" or 21" deep ribbed sides, 5 leaf slipper springs rated at 1,000kg, 39mm round solid axle (rated 750kg), a draw bar using 75 x 50 rectangle hollow section steel, 4 tie down rails, removable tailgate, reenforced guards and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & New Tyres.

## TANDEM AXLE BOX TRAILER - 2000kg ATM Available sizes: 8x5 - 9x5 - 10x5 - 12x5 - 8x6 - 9x6 - 10x6 - 12x6







A tandem axle box trailer is better suited for drivers who need to carry heavy loads. All of our tandem axle box trailers are fitted with mechanical over-ride disc brakes using Ford Bearings. Other standard features include a checker plate floor and mudguards, press-bent side walls with extra bracing on the mudguards and draw bar, side walls up to 320mm high, 7 leaf springs, a full square hollow section chassis, a draw bar using rectangle hollow section steel, tie rails on all 4 sides, removable tailgate and 14" Sunraysia Wheel & new tyres.

### CAR TRAILER WITH RAILS OR A FLAT DECK BEAVER TAIL



### Available size: 14ft x 6ft 6"

Our car trailer comes with the same good-sized deck. This is a popular choice for vehicles with low ground clearance because of its 4-inch rear beaver tail. This car trailer includes such standard features as an extra-strong RHS chassis and draw bar, a checker plate floor with mudguards, a rear beaver tail with a 4-inch drop, mechanical disc brakes, slide-under ramps, front and rear tie points, 7 leaf springs, 45mm solid square axles with Ford bearings, 12-volt LED lights and winch mounting plate to suit any winch you require. (Winch sold separately). Trailer available in 2000kg ATM with Mechanical Brakes or 2800kg ATM with Electric Brakes.

### **COMMON UPGRADES & ACCESSORIES**

- Mesh cages
- Steel Toolbox
- Ladder Racks
- Swing up Jockey Wheel
- Heavy Duty Jockey Wheel
- Hinged Ramp
- 10" Electric Brakes







# PRE BUILT TRAILER PRICE LIST

### **DECEMBER 2024**

Heavy Duty Singe Axle Trailer		Springs	Axles	Floor		Price inc. Jockey/Spare	
6' x 4'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2306
7' x 4'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2476
7' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2756
8' x 4'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2756
8' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2995
6' x 4'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2461
7' x 4'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2696
7' x 5'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$2995
8' x 5'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor		\$3166
8' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor	<b>Golf Buggy</b>	\$3778
7' x 5'	Heavy Duty	3 Channel Staggered	5 Leaf	39mm rnd	Checker Plate Floor	Open-air Bike Trailer	\$3139

Note: 3 Bike Trailer, 150mm-wide channels, 2 Jerry Can Holders, loading ramp & tie points welded to floor

NOTE: Prices include New Tyres Only

Tapered Tradesman Trailer		Springs	Axles	Floor	Price
7' x 4'x4'	Heavy Duty	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$7400

A full SHS chassis & RHS draw bar, 3 lift-up doors on gas struts, 400mm-wide internal shelf with external work benches, ladder racks & LED lights.

Tandem Axle Box Trailer			Springs	Axles	Floor	Jockey/Spare
8' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$4700
9' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5210
9' x 6'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5675
10' x 5'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5675
10' x 6'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$6235
12' x 6'	Heavy Duty	13" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$6638
8' x 5'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5000
9' x 5'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5510
9' x 6'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5975
10' x 5'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$5975
10' x 6'	Heavy Duty	21" Ribbed Sides	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	\$6635

All Tandems include Mechanical Brakes, 100 x 50 Drawbar, 50 x 50mm angle chassis or shs chassis, 50mm box section cross members.

Car Trailer with a flat deck beaver tail			Axles	Floor		Price	
14' x 6' 6	Heavy Duty	2000kg ATM	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	Mechanical Brakes	\$5768
14' x 6' 6	Heavy Duty	2800kg ATM	7 Leaf	45mm sq	Checker Plate Floor	Electric Brakes	\$7925

Optional Extras	Price		Price
Trailer Cage 6 x 4 - (600 high)	\$ 812.00	Trailer Cage 8 x 5 - (600 high)	\$1149.00
Trailer Cage 7 x 4 - (600 high)	\$ 931.00	Trailer Cage 9 x 5 - (600 high)	\$1446.00
Trailer Cage 7 x 5 - (600 high)	\$1036.00	Trailer Cage 9 x 6 - (600 high)	\$1490.00
		Trailer Cage 10 x 6 - (600 high)	\$1545.00
		Trailer Cage 6 x 4 - (900 high)	\$ 957.00
		Trailer Cage 7 x 4 - (900 high)	\$1057.00
		Trailer Cage 7 x 5 - (900 high)	\$1169.00
		Trailer Cage 8 x 5 - (900 high)	\$1281.00
		Trailer Cage 10 x 6 - (900 high)	\$1710.00





FINANCE AVAILABLE TO APPROVED CUSTOMERS



